Fact Sheet
Flotrex* GF Capsules
With Glass Microfiber Media
Description and Use
Figure 1: Flotrex GF Capsule Filters
Flotrex GF Capsule Filters (CFGF) are constructed
with durable acrylic resin bonded glass microfiber
media for superior performance in applications with

performance for the small, medium and large
Flotrex GF Capsule Filters using a 10-inch
length filter. Table 2 provides ordering information.
For more information
• Email: labstore@ge.com
• Tel: 800-444-8212 USA
• Canada Tel: 952-988-6665
 • Web: www.geosmolabstore.com
Table 2: Ordering Information
Figure 2: Flotrex small capsule flow performance in clean
water1
Figure 3: Flotrex medium capsule flow performance in clean
water1
Figure 4: Flotrex large capsule flow performance in clean
water1
1. Data Based on 10-inch length filter
Type Absolute Micron Rating Capsule Size Connections
CFGF 94 = 0.45µm
01 = 1.0µm
03 = 3.0µm
05 = small
19 = medium
37 = large
L = ¼”- ½" hose barb
M = 3/8" hose barb
R = ¼” NPT male
W = ½” NPT male
Y = 1.5" sanitary flange